03 Subat 2023 Cuma

1. Kosu Saat:
ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi
S At ismi
1 1.AKKAYAATESI
2 2ARUTAN
3  3.FEDERER (Kosmaz)
4  4.GETWIND (Kosmaz)
5 5.GINGSENG
6 6.SERTTUFAN
7  7.SON OF THE WOLF
8 8.HONEYPARADISE (Kosmaz)
9  9.CATCH ME NOT (Kosmaz)
10 10.FAST DANCING GIRL
11 11.KAFKAS GUCU
12 12.MAHAKALI
13  13.NOBLE BLOSSOM

Kayitlar
Maiden
1.) 108.000 + 2)43.200 ¢
1.)24.840 ¢ 2)9.936 ¢
Yas Orijin(Baba - Anne)
3yde  SCARFACE- SALIHIGUZALI
3yae  HAKKAR-LADY CHATTERLEY
3yde  SCARFACE- VICTORAS SILENCE
3yae  SDNEY'SCANDY (USA)- ALAYEL
3yae  TOCCET (USA) - WOLF OF WIND
3yae  SPEEDY WOLF- HAKIVE
3yae  WOLFPRINCE- PEKINGOLD
3ydd  RAMPOLDI- FLORDANTE
3ydd  VALENTN- HATHENA (FR)
3yad  LIONHEART (USA) - MSS GAKAR
3ydd  YLDRNBEY - ZUZUNAZ
3yad WENERWALZER(GER) - MARENUAGE (IRE)
3ydd  PAPA CLBM(USA) - AVBERM

Siklet

58
58
58
58
58
58
58
59
56
56
56
56
56

3.)21.600 ¢
3)4.968 ¢

Sahip
ASL. SAVASAN
BUR. SEN
AYB. TEZEL
UM. DOGAN
A SEVCIMEN
SUK. ADISEN
ADE. AKTAS
CAN ERBAK
SEL. DIKENCIK
SUK. GURER
BUR. SEN
SEL. ERDEMRCI
ZEY.ERON

1900 Kum

Antrendrii
RAYDOGAN
B.OZGUR
B.BOZBEY
RMILDIZ
C.SAMLI
S.OZDENIZ
MEH.KAYA
RAYDOGAN
MOzGUL
C.SAMLI
B.OZGUR
FAH.CEYLAN
ACOSKAN

izmir Hipdromu (15. Yans Giinii)

410.800 ¢
4)2484+

HP
32
32
34

32
25
27
37
11
27
29
22
26

Son6Y.
29-4455
56-2322
4525-23
4-6
553-344
7765-57
33-6489
8522-42
799
8444-08
408-676
805-501
73-63

Son Kosu Tarihi
26.01.2023
26.01.2023
27.01.2023
26.01.2023
27.01.2023
27.01.2023
27.01.2023
22.01.2023
22.10.2022
22.01.2023
22.01.2023
22.01.2023
22.01.2023



